SPECIFICATIONS
SKU MODEL LUMEN OUTPUT BEAM DISTANCE POWER LED CHIPS CURRENT DRAW DIMENSION  A  x  B  x  C
B6SRLB6RGB 6 INCH 2,556 Lumens 1 lux @ 260m 30WATT 6x5w OSRAM 7.6A @ 12vdc 510mm x 72mm x 49mm
B6SRLB10RGB 10 INCH 4,260 Lumens 1 lux @ 785m 50WATT 10x5w OSRAM 12.3A @ 12vdc 812mm x 72mm x 49mm
B6SRLB20RGB 20 INCH 8,520 Lumens 1 lux @ 882m 100WATT 20x5w OSRAM 15.9A @ 12vdc 1066mm x 72mm x 49mm
B6SRLB30RGB 30 INCH 12,780 Lumens 1 lux @ 992m 150WATT 30x5w OSRAM 21.1A @ 12vdc 1320mm x 72mm x 49mm
B6SRLB40RGB 40 INCH 17,040 Lumens 1 lux @ 1100m 200WATT 40x5w OSRAM 26.4A @ 12vdc  1574mm x 72mm x 49mm
B6SRLB50RGB 50 INCH 21,300 Lumens 1 lux @ 1205m 250WATT 50x5w OSRAM 31.7A @ 12vdc  1828mm x 72mm x 49mm
LED POWER 5W LED Chips
LED MANUFACTURER Genuine OSRAM®
BEAM PATTERN Combination Spot & Flood
HOUSING MATERIAL Diecast Aluminum